Mini Cooper S 1.6 Cooper S Chili

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

RB Automobielen

272SJ2

Benzine

2008

192293 KM
Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

€119 - 133 per
kwartaal

Blauw

zwart

3

4

4

1598cc

128kW / 174pk
Voorwielaandrijving
6.2l / 100km
1105kg

225km

240nm

5500

Interesse? Bel met 0167-852435

€6.850,00

Marge

Selectie van opties en accessoires

RBautomobielen
Westhavendijk 114

4651VZ Steenbergen



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

